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The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe of illutrative projection and anali. The information provided i not intended to
replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the
repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.

F O R   A L 

The Hitoric Donton
Home or Office of Your Dream

L I  T I N G  P R    N T A T I O N   |   1 6 0 8   O U T H  P O L K   T R   T   |   A M A R I L L O ,  T X

KLLR WILLIAM RALTY-AMARILLO
3955  onc Rd

Amarillo, Texa 79119

Holl Coat, CPA, CCIM - Commercial roker Aociate | (806) 683-1330 | hollcoat@kcommercial.com



Propert Overvie

 Thi i more than jut an office; it i a meticuloul preerved piece of hitor that deliver a profeional
environment deigned to impre the mot dicerning client.

The huford-Killough Houe a completed in 1913. Deigned  the Kana Cit architectural firm of
hepard, Farrar and Wier. The uilding reflect Prairie chool tle ith it hipped roof and ide eave.
The propert feature include a large covered porch ith claical column and alutrade. Thi three
tor uilding ith a full aement and a detached to car garage ith uptair apartment a mot
recentl ued a an office uilding ut could eail e converted ack to reidential. The propert i zoned
a MF-2 (multi-famil). The interior oat high ceiling and an aundance of natural light throughout,
creating an air and productive environment. xpect to find eautiful original feature like extenive
cutom millork, period trim, and original hardood floor.  

Thi hitorical propert ha endle poiilitie, office, reidential, ed and reakfat or a comination of
all for a live-ork pace!

Propert Highlight
b Live-Work pace

b a acce to I-40 & I-27

b 3 tor ith a full aement

b 2 car garage ith apartment on 2nd floor

Price: $675,000

uilding F: 5,473

Price / F: $123.33

Floor: 3

Lot ize: 14,810 F

Year uilt: 1914

xecutive ummar
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Propert Photo
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Location Map
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Demographic
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Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 4,357 39,921 79,282

Female 4,200 40,291 81,061

Total Population 8,557 80,212 160,344

Age Age 0-14 1,672 17,877 35,038

Age 15-24 1,215 11,479 22,659

Age 25-54 3,168 32,575 62,723

Age 55-64 858 7,823 15,793

Age 65+ 1,642 10,457 24,131

Race White 4,249 34,483 76,131

lack 578 7,540 14,559

Am In/AK Nat 29 273 513

Haaiian 1 16 16

Hipanic 3,401 33,785 59,327

Aian 90 2,567 6,622

Multi-Racial 191 1,444 2,982

Other 17 112 192

Income Median $52,556 $52,925 $57,200

< $15,000 453 3,584 6,415

$15,000-$24,999 363 3,286 6,060

$25,000-$34,999 342 2,907 6,221

$35,000-$49,999 598 5,098 9,031

$50,000-$74,999 812 5,868 10,957

$75,000-$99,999 318 3,691 7,625

$100,000-$149,999 431 4,488 10,060

$150,000-$199,999 221 1,515 3,708

> $200,000 219 976 3,041
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